
National Council for Teacher Education
4-Year Integrated programme leading to B.A. B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Apply For

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE19011855 DEEPALI

SAXENA
KRISHNA
DAYAL
SHRIVASTAV
A

12/26/1976 Assistant
Professor M.A

10 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

12 th

B.A

45.22

65.16

54.42

56.2

50.1

General 17/07/2018 ENGLISH Yes 1.3 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

2 TE19026832 CHANDRADE
V SINGH

PRAHALAD
SINGH
RAJPUT

08/09/1974 Any Other B.Sc

10 th

12 th

Others

Others

49

50.46

50.37

60.75

56.5

General 01/09/2018 LIBRARIAN No 1.3 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

3 TE19026756 MEDHA
ABHYANKAR
NAYAK

SRIRAM
ABHYANKAR

06/22/1981 Lecturer M.A

10 th

12 th

B.A

68.2

61.66

54.66

54.4

General 22/04/2017 FINE ARTS No 2.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



4 TE19014822 SHRADDHA
SINGH
REAIKWAR

PRAHALAD
SINGH
RAIKWAR

10/06/1990 Lecturer M.Sc

12 th

10 th

B.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

66.69

58

68

57.85

55

OBC 31/07/2019 BOTANY No 0.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

5 TE19014858 DR PRACHI
JAIN

RAJENDRA
SINGH
RAJPUT

06/13/1978 Assistant
Professor 10 th

B.Sc

12 th

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

56.2

51.66

54.66

55.75

70.18

HINDI

General 25/04/2019 HINDI No 0.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

6 TE19014799 NAYANTARA
GUPTA

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
GUPTA

07/22/1989 Lecturer Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

10 th

B.Sc

12 th

M.Sc

71

68

61.1

73

68.66

General 29/07/2019 CHEMISTRY No 0.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



7 TE19014943 RAM
KRISHNA
TIWARI

BRANDAVAN
PRASAD
TIWARI

06/20/1984 Lecturer 10 th

B.Sc

12 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

M.Sc

67

53.0

55.33

71.18

68.6

General 01/06/2017 MATHEMATIC
S

No 2.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

8 TE19014877 DIVYA RAI SHIV
CHARAN RAI

06/30/1986 Lecturer M.Sc

12 th

B.Sc

10 th

66.86

68

54.1

73

SC/ST 26/03/2019 CHEMISTRY No 0.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

9 TE19026645 PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV
A

SHRI K. G
SHRIVASTAV
A

07/01/1979 Lecturer 10 th

B.A

M.A

12 th

40.15

49.06

55.47

45.5

General 22/04/2017 MUSIC No 2.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

10 TE19014898 SHILPI JAIN SURESH
KUMAR JAIN

03/26/1985 Lecturer M.Sc

B.Sc

12 th

10 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

64.1

55.5

66.6

69

76.36

General 14/07/2017 PHYSICS No 2.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


