National Council for Teacher Education

4-Year Integrated programme leading to B.A. B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

#	Photo	Reg.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification		Category	Date of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by Affiliating Body	Teaching Exp.	is Working Till Now?	Apply For
1		TE19011855	DEEPALI SAXENA	KRISHNA DAYAL SHRIVASTAV A	12/26/1976	Assistant Professor		45.22	General	17/07/2018	ENGLISH	Yes	1.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool
				~			10 th	65.16							Programme
							Bachelor of	54.42							
							Educatio n (B.Ed)	56.2							
							degree	50.1							
							12 th								
							B.A								
2		TE19026832	CHANDRADE V SINGH	PRAHALAD SINGH RAJPUT	08/09/1974	Any Other	B.Sc	49	General	01/09/2018	LIBRARIAN	No	1.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc
	S						10 th	50.46							Programme,Sc hool Programme
		1					12 th	50.37							
							Others	60.75							
							Others	56.5							
3	6	TE19026756	MEDHA ABHYANKAR NAYAK	SRIRAM ABHYANKAR	06/22/1981	Lecturer	M.A	68.2	General	22/04/2017	FINE ARTS	No	2.7 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
							10 th	61.66							
							12 th	54.66							
							B.A	54.4							
3		TE19026756	MEDHA ABHYANKAR	SRIRAM	06/22/1981	Lecturer	12 th Others Others M.A 10 th 12 th	50.37 60.75 56.5 68.2 61.66 54.66	General	22/04/2017	FINE ARTS	No	2.7 year(s)	Yes	

TE19014822	SHRADDHA SINGH REAIKWAR	PRAHALAD SINGH RAIKWAR	10/06/1990	Lecturer	12 th 10 th	58 68 57.85 55	OBC	31/07/2019	BOTANY	No	0.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19014858	DR PRACHI JAIN	RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT	06/13/1978	Assistant Professor	B.Sc 12 th	50.2 51.66 54.66 55.75 70.18	General	25/04/2019	HINDI	No	0.7 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
TE19014799	NAYANTARA GUPTA	RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	07/22/1989	Lecturer	10 th	/ 1	General	29/07/2019	CHEMISTRY	No	0.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

		TE19014943	RAM KRISHNA TIWARI	BRANDAVAN PRASAD TIWARI	06/20/1984	Lecturer		67 53.0	General	01/06/2017	MATHEMATIC S	No	2.5 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
							12 th	55.33							
							Bachelor of	71.18							
							Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	68.6							
							M.Sc								
		TE19014877	DIVYA RAI	SHIV CHARAN RAI	06/30/1986	Lecturer	M.Sc	66.86	SC/ST	26/03/2019	CHEMISTRY	No	0.8 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
							12 th	68							
							B.Sc	54.1							
							10 th	73							
	P.	TE19026645	PRAVEEN KUMAR SHRIVASTAV A	SHRI K. G SHRIVASTAV A	07/01/1979	Lecturer	10 th	40.15	General	22/04/2017	MUSIC	No	2.7 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
							B.A	49.06							
							M.A	55.47							
							12 th	45.5							
		TE19014898	SHILPI JAIN	SURESH KUMAR JAIN	03/26/1985	Lecturer	M.Sc	64.1	General	14/07/2017	PHYSICS	No	2.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
							B.Sc	55.5							
							12 th	66.6							
							10 th	69							
							Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree								